BGX300 Battery Glue Gun

Enjoy freedom and working versatility with this cordless

Lithium-lon powered glue gun.

Designed for precision operation around the house, the BGX300
features patented heating technology and offers up to 60 minutes

cordless operation before recharging is required.

Features a ready-to-use indicator light and adjustable gluing stand

for application in the optimal position.

Available in Plastic case including 6 glue sticks and box version.

To be used with Fix & Repair glue sticks.

Features :

* Soft grip handle for high comfort

* Removable stand for better versatility
* 7.2 V battery pack (2 batteries of 3.6 V)
* Up to 60min cordless operation

* Lead Power indicator

* ON/OFF main switch

Specifications :

* Glue sticks 11-12mm

* Heating time less than 3 min
* Dimensions : 155x170x37mm
* Tool weight : 0,225 kg

« Charger voltage 220V-240V/50Hz

PATENTED
TECHNOLOGY

Description Packaging
BGX300 D12 EU plug Box
BGX300 D12 EU plug incl 6 GS Case
BGX300 D12 UK plug Box
BGX300 D12 AUS/NZ incl 6 GS Case

Art. No

40303073
40303135
5000120
5000257

EAN

7313463030730
7313463031355
4051661002335
4051661010293

Inner/Outer

3/12pcs
3/12pcs
3/12pcs
3/12pcs

ISABERG RAPID AB, BOX 115
SE-335 03 HESTRA, SWEDEN
www.rapid.com

Rapidd

SVENSKEFFIXITY



