

BGX300 Battery Glue Gun

Enjoy freedom and working versatility with this cordless Lithium-Ion powered glue gun.

Designed for precision operation around the house, the BGX300 features patented heating technology and offers up to 60 minutes cordless operation before recharging is required.

Features a ready-to-use indicator light and adjustable gluing stand for application in the optimal position.

Available in Plastic case including 6 glue sticks and box version. To be used with Fix & Repair glue sticks.



- Soft grip handle for high comfort
- Removable stand for better versatility
- 7.2 V battery pack (2 batteries of 3.6 V)
- Up to 60min cordless operation
- Lead Power indicator
- ON/OFF main switch

Specifications :

- Glue sticks
- Heating time less than 3 min

11-12mm

- Dimensions : 155x170x37mm
- Tool weight : 0,225 kg
- Charger voltage 220V-240V/50Hz









Description	Packaging	Art. No	EAN	Inner/Outer
BGX300 D12 EU plug	Box	40303073	7313463030730	3/12pcs
BGX300 D12 EU plug incl 6 GS	Case	40303135	7313463031355	3/12pcs
BGX300 D12 UK plug	Box	5000120	4051661002335	3/12pcs
BGX300 D12 AUS/NZ incl 6 GS	Case	5000257	4051661010293	3/12pcs

ISABERG RAPID AB, BOX 115 SE-335 03 HESTRA, SWEDEN www.rapid.com

